9:00 A M.

9:30 AM.

10:15 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

10:35 A M.

10:40 A.M.

10:45 A M.

AGENDA

WASHINGTON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

1y
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

9)
10)
1)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

TUESDAY, JANUARY 19, 2016

Prayer, Pledge of Allegiance, Official Opening by the Sheriff
Consider Motion to Approve Agenda

Minutes of Previous Meeting(s)

Report of County Engineer

Report of Road Manager

Report of Planning Director

Cary Karlson, Executive Director, Economic Development Center

Report of Warfield Point Park Director, Washington County
Convention Center Director

Reports of County Departments- Request for Travel
Bonds for Approval
Fifteen Minute Recess

Dr. Patricia Davenport, Our House, Inc., requesting budget
allocations

Kenneth Gines, Department of Human Services requesting support
for the Able-Bodied Adults Without Dependents (ABAWD)
Program

Frank Dantone requesting the serving of alcoholic beverages at the
Washington County Convention Center for the Wildlife Turkey
Event, February 18, 2016

Melvin Brown requesting use of the Washington County
Convention Center March 4 and 18, 2016 for Region 3 Science and
Engineering Fair

Report of County Administrator, including Personnel

Report of Clerk of Board



18)
19)
20)

21)

Accept Reports of County Officials
Consider Copying Documents into Record of Board of Supervisors
Reports and Documents Presented to Board of Supervisors

Miscellaneous



