## AGENDA

## WASHINGTON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

## **TUESDAY, JANUARY 19, 2016**

9:00 A.M.	1)	Prayer, Pledge of Allegiance, Official Opening by the Sheriff
	2)	Consider Motion to Approve Agenda
	3)	Minutes of Previous Meeting(s)
	4)	Report of County Engineer
	5)	Report of Road Manager
	6)	Report of Planning Director
9:30 A.M.	7)	Cary Karlson, Executive Director, Economic Development Center
	8)	Report of Warfield Point Park Director, Washington County Convention Center Director
	9)	Reports of County Departments- Request for Travel
	10)	Bonds for Approval
10:15 A.M.	11)	Fifteen Minute Recess
10:30 A.M.	12)	Dr. Patricia Davenport, Our House, Inc., requesting budget allocations
10:35 A.M.	13)	Kenneth Gines, Department of Human Services requesting support for the Able-Bodied Adults Without Dependents (ABAWD) Program
10:40 A.M.	14)	Frank Dantone requesting the serving of alcoholic beverages at the Washington County Convention Center for the Wildlife Turkey Event, February 18, 2016
10:45 A.M.	15)	Melvin Brown requesting use of the Washington County Convention Center March 4 and 18, 2016 for Region 3 Science and Engineering Fair
	16)	Report of County Administrator, including Personnel
	17)	Report of Clerk of Board

- 18) Accept Reports of County Officials
- 19) Consider Copying Documents into Record of Board of Supervisors
- 20) Reports and Documents Presented to Board of Supervisors
- 21) Miscellaneous